GURUKUL PUBLIC H.S.SCHOOL, KHETIA
Activity Galore for Session 2025 -26

S.No. |Month Date Activity
1 |June 2025 16/06/2025 Monday Welcome day (Nursery to X)
19/07/2025 Saturday Rainy Day (Nursery to X)
26/07/2025 Saturday Green Day ( Nursery to X)
B July 2025 |29/07/2025 Tuesday Inter House Brifing Session
30/07/2025 Wednesday |Compagning
31/07/2025 Thursday Election for School House council
Rakhi Making comp. ( III to V)
2
& EP25 Mouday Raksha Bandhan Celebration
11/08/2025 Monday Hindi ‘Recnat:on
3 August 2025 Investiture Ceremony
14/08/2025 Thursday Janmashtmi Celebration
15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day
27/08/2025 Wednesday  |Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
04/09/2025 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration
Shlok Paath Competition
-
13/09/2025 Saturday (Vto VIII)
4 | September 2025
15/09/2025 Monday Hindi Vaad Vivad Pratiyogita
30/09/2025 Tuesday Dussehra ( Navaratri) Celebration
5 October 2025 |[17/10/2025 Friday Diwali Celebration
08/11/2025 Saturday Red day (Colouring Event)
6 | November 2025
14/11/2025b Monday Children's Day Celebration
13/12/2025 Saturday Visit to temple
7 | December 2025
29/12/2025 Monday Annual Function
- Hindi / English Hand Writing
HUSLIERI06 Satiatiny Competition ( Nursery to V)
8 January 2026 : 3
23/01/2026 Friday Vasant Panchami ( Yellow Day)
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day
Sports Activity
S.No.| Month Date Activity
1| August 2025 29/08/2025 Football ( Boys / Girls)
2| September 2025 2509/2025 Chess/Badminton/Table Tennis ™ '.._“\
3|November 2025 08/11/2025 Vollyball (Boys /Girls) | \J b
v 1 \ A
4| January 2026 10/01/2026 Cricket/ Kho - Kho N
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